Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

City Clerk

Senior Management Analyst
Assistant To The City Manager

Human Resources & Risk
Manager

Senior Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Human Resources Technician
Senior Office Specialist

City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar

Diamond Bar

Department

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office

Total Wages

$238,110
$221,164
$116,018
$112,908
$111,779
$106,735

$86,799
$80,450
$80,320
$73,099
$27,823

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,228
$33,181
$25,238
$17,669
$39,920
$39,381

$30,050
$11.426
$12,231
$10,015

$4,330



